ENTRY FORM--- Wednesday Night Summer Twilight Golf League

Tempe's Ken McDonald G.C.

Wednesdays (Tee Times 3:00-5:00) MAY 1 to AUG 28, 2013

Please return form & entry check to Bill Santucci (XCT329) by FRIDAY, APRIL 19, 2013

NAME: SRP e-Mail Address

NAME: SRP e-Mail Address

NAME: SRP e-Mail Address

NAME: SRP e-Mail Address

Please check blocks:

Enclosed is my \$10.00(ea. Golfer) check - Hole in One entry fund is NOT included.

THERE IS A ONE TIME \$10.00 FEE FOR ANYONE WHO WANTS TO JOIN THE TWILIGHT HOLE -IN-ONE FUND. (OPTIONAL)

Please make check payable to TOM COPELAND (not SRPGA). DO NOT SEND CASH.

My e-mail address(for golfers outside of SRP) is _______nightly results will be sent to this email address. Please print clearly.

ALL SUMMER LEAGUE SCORES WILL BE INPUT TO THE AGA BY THE LEAGUE DIRECTORS.

ATTACHED IS THE LISTING OF GOLFERS WHO CURRENTLY BELONG

TO THE SUMMER LEAGUE HOLE-IN- ONE FUND.